Jump River Electric Cooperative – John Hirschfeld Jr. Lineworker Scholarship

(For Members of Jump River Electric Cooperative ONLY)

Name of Sponsor: Jump River Electric Cooperative, Inc. PO Box 99, Ladysmith, WI 54848

Amount of Scholarship: One \$500 scholarship

Explanation of Award: The JREC—John Hirschfeld Jr. Memorial Lineworker Scholarship is open to any

traditional or non-traditional student who is a member of JREC and is presently

receiving electric service from the Cooperative.

Application Deadline: An application form should be completed and returned to Jump River Electric

Cooperative on or before June 15th.

Selection Criteria: The Applicant must:

1. Graduate from their local high school.

2. Display average or above average academic records.

3. Parent(s)/legal guardian of dependent student, or self must be an active member of

JREC and presently receive electric service.

4. Display potential to successfully continue achievement in a post-secondary vocational school program which will lead to an one-year Electric Power

Distribution/Lineworker diploma.

5. Family income should not be a deciding factor.

Selection Committee: One recipient will be selected by a committee comprised from the Federated Youth

Foundation.

1. None of these should be a relative of an applicant.

2. This committee shall select one scholarship recipient from the applications

submitted to Jump River Electric Cooperative, Inc., at PO Box 99,

Ladysmith, WI 54848, by June 15th.

Monetary Disbursement: The recipient will receive the funds when proof of enrollment and acceptance is

furnished to JREC, within 24 months of award date.

Alternate Selection: If a recipient fails to comply with selection criteria, an alternate may be selected

and must comply with the above standards.

Complete the application form enclosed as applicable to your situation. If grade transcripts are not available, this

may be omitted from your application.

If you have any questions regarding the application form or the scholarships, please feel free to contact our Ladysmith office at 715-532-5524. ** Please include a recent picture of yourself with application. **



JREC is an equal opportunity provider and employer.

APPLICATION FORM FOR THE

Jump River Electric Cooperative-John Hirschfeld Jr. Memorial Lineworker Scholarship

APPLICANT MUST ATTEND POST-SECONDARY SCHOOL IN THE ELECTRIC POWER DISTRIBUTION/LINEWORKER FIELD DURING THE 2019-21 ACADEMIC YEARS TO BE ELIGIBLE.

Date:		Deadline for this application is June 15, 2019.			
1.	Your Full Name and Date of E	Birth:			
	Last	First		_DOB	
2.	Your Address:				
	Family's Jump River Electric Cooperative Account Number:				
	, 1	•		in from monthly bill)	
4.	Home Telephone Number:				
5.	Family Information: (Please co	omplete Mother/Father i	nformation if you are	a <u>dependent</u> of your parent(s).)	
		Address		Occupation	
Mo	other				
Fat	ther				
Sp	ouse				
	Number of Children in family living at home under age 18, or in college				
7.	High School Attended/Graduation Date:				
	Other schools attended and da	tes:			
8.	Please attach a school transcrip	pt listing subjects taken,	and grades received fr	rom last school attended.	
9.	Activities outside of classroom work in which you have actively participated. List notable achievements.				
10.	. What school are you attending	or planning to attend to	obtain a diploma in th	ne Electric Power	
	Distribution/Lineworker field? If more than one school is under consideration, list all.				
11.	1. State in detail how you plan to finance your technical school education.				
12.	12. Please furnish any additional information you would like which you feel may help you attain this scholarship. Perhaps information about yourself and your family, interests, hobbies, recreational activities, summer or afterschool jobs, etc.				
	uthorize the Committee membe nolarship funds towards technic			ecords and agree to use these ition, books, food, and lodging.	